
Verzamelstaat

Zitting:

Datum:

Frank's Bridge

27 juni 2024

Lijn A

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen SpelMP %

0
1

-0
4

0
5

-0
8

0
9

-1
2

1
3

-1
6

1
7

-2
0

2
1

-2
4

 65,47 125,71  24 2A Thea & Gerrit 18,7 19 20 23 21 24

 57,19 109,82  24 10A Stefanie & Jurgen 14,8 22 18 26 12 17

 53,28 102,33  24 6A Simone & Alan 20,3 10 16 18 26 12

 52,50 84,04  20 9A Lydia & Frank WT 24 12 14 20 14

 50,19 80,35  20 1A Bob & Philippe 13,3 10 11 21 WT 25

 50,13 80,26  20 3A David & Pauline 17,2 15 17 WT 11 20

 49,58 95,27  24 8A Nic & Heather 20,2 8 15 16 21 15

 49,38 94,88  24 4A Jacqueline & Danielle 12,8 17 21 6 20 18

 44,50 71,29  20 7A Sally & Clive 19,2 22 WT 16 6 8

 37,94 60,710  20 11A Dee & Barbara 11,7 13 14 11 11 WT

 34,88 55,811  20 5A Joke & Caroline 11,8 WT 16 9 12 7
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